Bib
11

13
194
26

16
10
12

Bib
150
176
172
147
151
146
183
152
161
142
169
185
160
187
159
155
191
144
168
175
178
153
173
143
184
177
188

154
157
182

Bib
21
42
20
41
49
38
22
19
23
45

MINIMOAS
Hugo Smith
Duncan Mcintyre
Hazel Duker
Louis Ives
Brooklyn Rochester
Connor Hills
Dylan Reed
Paige Hills

Hazel Pearson
Jack Franklin

MEN 10km

Barrie Eccles
Paul Woodfield
Matthew Schipper
Andrew Shelley
Brad Pearson
Andrew McLean
Rob Duff

Brian Day
David Walters
Adam Duker
Mark Evans
Roger Woodruffe
Dave Scott
Scott Whitley
Darren Parlato
Cambell Paterson
Warren Mumby
Alan Marshall
Kevin Rolls
Paul Wasley
Peter Turner
Bruce Mulcock
Mike Ives

AJ Cornwall
Rob Petch
Perry Newburn
Sean Webb
Liam Woolford
Ashley Phillips
James Harvey
Colin Clark

Rob Henderson

UNDER 14 2.5km
Angus Paterson
Matt McKenzie
Peter Scott
Lucas Reed

Tyler Mumby
Kaden Reynolds
Awatea Burton
Alex Willis
Benjamin Petch
Reuben Duker
Toby Smith

Distance
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Distance

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Distance
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Category
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
Boy

minimoa
minimoa
minimoa
minimoa

Category

men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men
men

Category
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy

Adjusted time

Adjusted time
1:37:15
1:39:15
1:39:48
1:40:09
1:42:21
1:42:25
1:42:33
1:42:38
1:42:47
1:42:50
1:43:28
1:43:28
1:43:38
1:43:47
1:43:50
1:44:29
1:44:53
1:45:15
1:45:59
1:46:09
1:46:11
1:46:46
1:46:58
1:47:40
1:48:50
1:50:53
1:55:27

Adjusted time
20:58
21:12
21:27
21:36
21:53
22:10
22:11
22:26
22:36
23:03

Time
5:30
5:41
6:01
6:09
6:15
6:45
6:49
6:52
10:11
11:13

Time
59:00
1:01:00
51:53
1:06:04
1:00:36
56:25
46:43
1:02:38
45:27
55:45
47:08
1:05:13
45:08
42:17
49:25
1:00:34
51:28
54:25
50:29
49:09
54:01
55:21
49:18
44:30
50:20
56:53
1:06:37
42:05
46:08
47:23
59:50
1:09:20

Time
11:43
12:57
13:42
13:06
12:38
13:40
13:26
14:11
13:51
13:18
12:54

Start

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Start

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
0:00.0
12:00

Start

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Finish
5:30
5:41
6:01
6:09
6:15
6:49
6:52
10:11
11:13

Finish

1:11:00
1:13:00
1.03:53
1:18:04
1:12:36
1.08:25
58:43

1:14:38
57:27

1.07:45
59:08

1:17:13
57:08

54:17

1:01:25
1:12:34
1.03:28
1.06:25
1:02:29
1:01:09
1:06:01
1.07:21
1.01:18
56:30

1:02:20
1.08:53
1:18:37

59:23
1:11:50
1:21:20

Finish
23:43
24:57
25:42
25:06
36:38
25:40
25:26
26:11
25:51
25:18

Handicap

Handicap
+38:15
+38:15
+47:55
+34:05
+41:45
+46:00
+55:50
+40:00
+57:20
+47:05
+56:20
+38:15
+58:30
+1:01:30
+54:25
+43:55
+53:25
+50:50
+55:30
+57:00
+52:10
+51:25
+57:40
+1:03:10
+58:30
+54:00
+48:50

+0:00

Handicap
+9:15
+8:15
+7:45
+8:30
+9:15
+8:30
+8:45
+8:15
+8:45
+9:45



201

69
67
75
70
74
79
53
54
52
68
72
64
85
59
78
73
80
57
81
58
83
50
56

196
195
198

202

197
134
119

Bib
95
93
88
89
99
94
87

102
180

145
127

158
164

Bib

Archie Morton
Tamiora McLean
Hamiora Mclean

Kaitlyn McKenzie
Jessie Coxon
Madeleine Davey
Kate Wasley
Lucy McLean
Millie McLean
Ashley Reynolds
Bella Ives

Arnya Burema
Jordi Paterson
Layla Duker
Hayley Cornwall
Tayla Cornwall
Eden Paterson
Millie Evans
Lucy Evans
Sarah Wasley
Eden Duker
Skye Burema
Eden Goodwin
Sophie Petch
Abby Ives
Charlotte Phillips
Sophie Williams
Ella Crofskey
Ciarra Rochester
Jaime Crofskey
Lucy Mcintyre
Hannah McLean
Daniella Rochester
Tamati McLean
Fin Crofskey
Sheina Osten
Jenny Webb

COLTS /5km
Max Ferguson
Liam Wall

Andre Le Pine-Day
Benjamin Wall
Sam Phillips

Luke Scott
Alexander Hull

Tessa Webb
Richard Coxon

Alan Wall
Lorraine Edgar

Sam Bentham
Jack Finlay

WOMEN /7.5km

2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25
2.5
25

Distance

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

7.5
7.5

Distance

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl 15:43
Girl 18:13
Girl 19:23
Girl 19:32
Girl 20:03
Girl 20:16
Girl 20:20
Girl 20:49
Girl 21:.02
Girl 21:08
Girl 21:09
Girl 21:10
Girl 21:10
Girl 21:13
Girl 21:16
Girl 21:18
Girl 21:19
Girl 21:20
Girl 21:26
Girl 21:33
Girl 21:59
Girl 22:07
Girl 23:03
Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

men

minimoa

women

women

Category

colt 24:44
colt 26:12
colt 26:31
colt 26:47
colt 26:50
colt 28:22
colt DNF

junior women 20:08
men

men
women

junior men
men

Category

Adjusted time

14:08
20:03
56:16

12:43
13:28
13:38
12:32
12:03
16:16
15:20
11:04
14:02
15:23
13:54
11:10
13:10
15:58
13:46
11:33
15:04
15:05
11:56
15:18
14:44
15:52
16:03
12:54
14:18
14:58
15:08
15:16
15:55
18:37
20:03
27:27
19:58
22:30

Time
22:44
20:12
19:01
18:17
18:50
21:07
DNF

20:08

30:06
35:02
36:25

29:21
29:25

Adjusted time Time

12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00

0:00.0
12:00
12:00

Start

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00

Start

1:08:16

24:43
25:28
25:38
24:32
24:03
28:16
27:20
23:04
26:02
27:23
25:54
23:10
25:10
27:58
25:46
23:33
27:04
27:05
23:56
27:18
26:44
27:52
28:03

26:18
26:58
27:08

27:27
31:58
34:30

Finish
34:44
32:12
31:01
30:17
30:50

32:08
42:06

47:02
48:25

41:21
41:25

Finish

+3:00
+4:45
+5:45
+7:00
+8:00
+4:00
+5:00
+9:45
+7:00
+5:45
+7:15
+10:00
+8:00
+5:15
+7:30
+9:45
+6:15
+6:15
+9:30
+6:15
+7:15
+6:15
+7:00

Handicap
+2:00
+6:00
+7:30
+8:30
+8:00
+7:15
+9:00

+0:00

Handicap



122
131
117
138
132
133
115
109
135
121
128
107
118
136
174

199
163

Joana Massa
RaewynE Hyde

Jane Petch

Tamara Reed

Rosie Mclintyre
Sharon Rawlinson
Heather Andrews
Debra Arnold

Shirley Fotheringham
Jo Speary

Megan Farndale-Brett
Claire Scott

Janelle Wierenga
Sian Jones

Paul Bond

Michaella Harris
Rosie Rochester
Hamish Ward

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
women
men

women
women
men

1:05:30
1:06:21
1:08:36
1:10:50
1:10:57
1:11:01
1:11:06
1:11:36
1:11:57
1:12:03
1:12:38
1:12:40
1:14:53
1:15:57

49:30
1:06:21
51:06
35:50
39:57
1:11:01
50:36
49:51
45:42
44:03
39:53
44:55
40:23
49:57
37:56
40:54
45:24
50:15

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00

1:01:30
1:18:21
1.03:06
47:50
51:57
1:23:01
1.02:36
1:.01:51
57:42
56:03
51:53
56:55
52:23
1.01:57
49:56

57:24
1:02:15

+16:00
+0:00

+17:30
+35:00
+31:00
+0:00

+20:30
+21:45
+26:15
+28:00
+32:45
+27:45
+34:30
+26:00



